
View Inventory

Contact Our Sales Team!

Pewaukee
Paul Westin | 414.429.2722

paul@centerpointesales.com

Alan Craig | 847.445.0279
alan@centerpointesales.com

Rick Welch | 262.366.2710
rick@centerpointesales.com

Milwaukee
Tyler Wilkins | 414.248.9668
tyler@centerpointesales.com

Kenosha
Mike Montilino | 312.981.8774
mike@centerpointesales.com

Sturgeon Bay
Martin Kelsey | 920.559.0366

martin@centerpointesales.com

Terry Godres | 920.559.0730
terry@centerpointesales.com

Tony Peot | 920.493.4747
tony@centerpointesales.com
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With Five Locations..

Proudly Serving Lake Michigan
and the Surrounding Inland
Lakes!

Sturgeon Bay | 920.746.1912
Milwaukee | 414.273.0711
Kenosha | 312.981.8774
Pewaukee | 262.333.0700
West Michigan | 616.405.1715

 ​  ​  ​

https://www.facebook.com/centerpointeyachtservices/
https://www.instagram.com/centerpointeyachtsales/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCPGRm31r79UlbnVokHhUkxg?view_as=subscriber

